CHAKDAHA COLLEGE
Holiday List for the year-2017
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SI. No Occasion Month Date Day 3{:; ?“1‘;
1 New Year’s Day January 01 Sunday 00
2 Birthday of Netaji January 23 Monday 01
3 Republic Day January 26 Thursday 01
4 Saraswati Puja February 01,02 Wednesday, Thursday 02
5 Shivratri February 24 Friday 01
6 Doljatra March 12 Sunday 00
7 Good Friday April 14 Friday 01
8 Bengali New Year’s Day April 15 Saturday 01
9 May Day May 01 Monday 01
10 Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore May 09 Tuesday 01
I Sab-e-Barat May 12 Friday 01
12 1d-Ul-Fitre June 26 Monday 01
13 Rakhi Purnima August 07 Monday 01
14 Janmastami August 14 Monday 01
15 Independence Day August 15 Tuesday 01
16 Id-Ud-Zoha September 02 Saturday 01
17 Mabhalaya September 19 Tuesday 01
18 Puja Vacation 26™ September (Tuesday) to 21¥ October (Saturday) 23
(except Sundays)
19 Muharram October 01 Sunday -
20 Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi October 02 Monday -
21 Jagadhatri Puja October 29 Sunday 00
22 Birthday of Guru Nanak November 04 Saturday 01
23 College Foundation Day November 21 Tuesday 01
24 Fateha Dwaz Daham December 02 Saturday 01
25 Christmas Day December 25 Monday 01
26 Principal’s discretion 05
Total = 48
A Summer Recess May 16 (Tuesday) — June 30 (Friday)
Winter Recess 26" December (Tuesday) — 30" December (Saturday)
State Govt. Holidays
] Birthday of Swami Vivekananda January 12 Thursday 01
2 a_iigliit)ional day after Doljatra March 13 Monday 01
3 Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar April 14 Friday 01
4 | Buddha Purnima May 10 Wednesday 01
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(Dr. Swagata DasMohanta)
Principal, Chakdaha College
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